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Your hospital bill should never be a surprise, but it can be hard to predict what is needed to treat an
illness or restore a person's health. The price you pay is based largely on your insurance coverage. The
best way to plan ahead for any costs is to:

Call Petersburg Medical Center’s estimate team at 907-772-4291 to get an estimate for an upcoming
service.

Petersburg Medical Center provides a list of our hospital most common charges below. Please note
that these amounts are gross charges. We charge the same for all patients, but a patient's
responsibility may vary depending on rates negotiated with health plans and your individual benefit
coverage. Patients without insurance or who do not have enough insurance may qualify for financial
assistance.

Petersburg Medical Center is contracted as an in-network provider with Aetna and Premera.
Additionally, as a federally-funded, public hospital we have federal contracts with Medicaid and
Medicare.

Pricing is organized into six categories of service as defined by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid
Services (CMS). They are as follows:

- Anesthesia

- Evaluation and Management
- Medicine

- Pathology and Laboratory

- Radiology

- Surgery

The description, procedure (CPT) code, and price of the 10 most common charges from each category
are detailed over the next five pages of this document.

Visit https://health.alaska.gov/dph/VitalStats/Pages/transparency/A.aspx for the Alaska Department of
Health's listings of statewide pricing.

CPT® Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. Allrights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark
of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided 'as is' without warranty of any kind.
The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.



Evaluation and Management

Clinic Office Visit, Level 3

Clinic Office Visit, Level 4

Clinic Office Visit, Level 2

Emergency Room Visit, Level 3

Emergency Physician Visit, Moderate

Emergency Room Visit, Level 4

Clinic Office Visit New Patient, Level 2

Clinic Office Visit, Level 1

Subsequent Hospital Care, Level 1

Dressing Change
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CPT
99213

99214

99212

99283

99283

99284

99202

99211

99231

99212

Price

$291
$365
$226
$679
$564
$1,012
$328
$144
$355

$226



Medicine

PT Therapeutic Exam 15 Minutes

PT Activities Function 15 Minutes

PT Manual Therapy Tech 15 Minutes

Chiropractic Manipulation 3-4 Regions

Chiropratic Massage 15 Minutes

Electrocardiogram Tracing Only

Medication Injection

IV Infusion, Additional Medication

PT Neuromuscular Re-Education 15 minutes

Speech Therapy
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CPT
97110

97530

97140

98941

97124

93005

96372

96366

97112

92507

Price

$130

$126

$136

$121

$144

$285

$129

$187

$130

$252



Pathology and Laboratory

Comprehensive Metabolic Panel

COVID-19 Antigen Test

Complete Blood Count w/ W. Blood Cell Diff
COVID-19 Cepheid Test

COVID-19, Flu, RSV Test

Lipid Panel Standard

Thyroid-stimulating Hormone Test
Hemoglobin Alc Test

Point of Care Glucose

Complete Blood Count
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CPT
80053

87426

85025

87635

87637

80061

84443

83036

82947

85027

Price

$285

$238

$322

$322

$270

$281

$198

$121

$203



Radiology
Chest X-Ray, 2 Views

Bilateral Mammogram Screening

DEXA Bone Density

CT Head Brain without Contrast

CT Abdomin and Pelvis with Contrast

Limited Ultrasound of Abdomen

Chest X-Ray, 1 View

Abdomen X-Ray, 2 Views

Ultrasound Pelvis Transvaginal

Ultrasound Pelvis Transvaginal Non-OB
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CPT
71046

77067

77080

70450

74177

76705

71045

74019

76817

76830

Price

$586
$775
$711
$3,184
$6,395
$1,048
$264
S469
$638

$638



Surgery

Blood Draw
Aspiration/Injection Shoulder Hip Knee

Destruction of Benign Lesion; Actinic
Keratosis; 2-14

Cryotherapy of Wart(s)/Benign Lesion
Cryotherapy of pre-malignant lesion
Debridement of nail(s); 6 or more

Laceration Repair < 2.5cm

Biopsy of Skin Lesion, Tangential
Debridement of nail(s); 1to 5

Incision & Drainage Abcess, Simple
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CPT
36415

20610

17003

17110

17000

11721

12001
11102

11720

10060

Price

$12

$596

$102

$442

S417

$291

$687
$697

$190

$940



