

Your hospital bill should never be a surprise, but it can be hard to predict what is needed to treat an illness or restore a person's health. The price you pay is based largely on your insurance coverage. The best way to plan ahead for any costs is to:

Call Petersburg Medical Center's estimate team at 907-772-4291 to get an estimate for an upcoming service.

Petersburg Medical Center provides a list of our hospital most common charges below. Please note that these amounts are gross charges. We charge the same for all patients, but a patient's responsibility may vary depending on rates negotiated with health plans and your individual benefit coverage. Patients without insurance or who do not have enough insurance may qualify for financial assistance.

Petersburg Medical Center is contracted as an in-network provider with Aetna and Premera. Additionally, as a federally-funded, public hospital we have federal contracts with Medicaid and Medicare.

Pricing is organized into six categories of service as defined by the Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS). They are as follows:

- Anesthesia
- Evaluation and Management
- Medicine
- Pathology and Laboratory
- Radiology
- Surgery

The description, procedure (CPT) code, and price of the 10 most common charges from each category are detailed over the next five pages of this document.

Visit https://health.alaska.gov/dph/VitalStats/Pages/transparency/A.aspx for the Alaska Department of Health's listings of statewide pricing.

CPT[®] Copyright 2022. American Medical Association. Allrights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. The CPT codes are provided 'as is' without warranty of any kind. The AMA specifically disclaims all liability for use or accuracy of any CPT codes.



Evaluation and Management	СРТ	Price
Clinic Office Visit, Level 3	99213	\$291
Clinic Office Visit, Level 4	99214	\$365
Clinic Office Visit, Level 2	99212	\$226
Emergency Room Visit, Level 3	99283	\$679
Emergency Physician Visit, Moderate	99283	\$564
Emergency Room Visit, Level 4	99284	\$1,012
Clinic Office Visit New Patient, Level 2	99202	\$328
Clinic Office Visit, Level 1	99211	\$144
Subsequent Hospital Care, Level 1	99231	\$355
Dressing Change	99212	\$226



Medicine	СРТ	Price
PT Therapeutic Exam 15 Minutes	97110	\$130
PT Activities Function 15 Minutes	97530	\$126
PT Manual Therapy Tech 15 Minutes	97140	\$136
Chiropractic Manipulation 3-4 Regions	98941	\$121
Chiropratic Massage 15 Minutes	97124	\$144
Electrocardiogram Tracing Only	93005	\$285
Medication Injection	96372	\$129
IV Infusion, Additional Medication	96366	\$187
PT Neuromuscular Re-Education 15 minutes	97112	\$130
Speech Therapy	92507	\$252



Pathology and Laboratory	СРТ	Price
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel	80053	\$285
COVID-19 Antigen Test	87426	\$0
Complete Blood Count w/ W. Blood Cell Diff	85025	\$238
COVID-19 Cepheid Test	87635	\$322
COVID-19, Flu, RSV Test	87637	\$322
Lipid Panel Standard	80061	\$270
Thyroid-stimulating Hormone Test	84443	\$281
Hemoglobin A1c Test	83036	\$198
Point of Care Glucose	82947	\$121
Complete Blood Count	85027	\$203



Radiology	СРТ	Price
Chest X-Ray, 2 Views	71046	\$586
Bilateral Mammogram Screening	77067	\$775
DEXA Bone Density	77080	\$711
CT Head Brain without Contrast	70450	\$3,184
CT Abdomin and Pelvis with Contrast	74177	\$6,395
Limited Ultrasound of Abdomen	76705	\$1,048
Chest X-Ray, 1 View	71045	\$264
Abdomen X-Ray, 2 Views	74019	\$469
Ultrasound Pelvis Transvaginal	76817	\$638
Ultrasound Pelvis Transvaginal Non-OB	76830	\$638



Surgery	СРТ	Price
Blood Draw	36415	\$12
Aspiration/Injection Shoulder Hip Knee	20610	\$596
Destruction of Benign Lesion; Actinic Keratosis; 2-14	17003	\$102
Cryotherapy of Wart(s)/Benign Lesion	17110	\$442
Cryotherapy of pre-malignant lesion	17000	\$417
Debridement of nail(s); 6 or more	11721	\$291
Laceration Repair < 2.5cm	12001	\$687
Biopsy of Skin Lesion, Tangential	11102	\$697
Debridement of nail(s); 1 to 5	11720	\$190
Incision & Drainage Abcess, Simple	10060	\$940